WS1090729553
WS1147024639
WS1063109901
WS1113604959
WS1164433161
WS1161049537
3000001141

3400012174

WS1105513069

Maintenance and Repair
Provision of Atrtificial
Maintenance of Variable
On-call Small Medium
Provision of Short-Term Air
Three year contract for the
Surface (Road and Sea)
Airfreight Forwarding
Development and

14 August 2024 - 15:00
14 August 2024 - 11:00
29 July 2024 - 15:00
29 July 2024 - 11:00
22 July 2024 - 11:00
17 July 2024 - 11:00
12 July 2024 - 15:00
12 July 2024 - 11:00
09 July 2024 - 15:00

Engineering
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Miscellaneous
Air Charter
Miscellaneous

Freight Forwarding

Air Charter
Miscellaneous
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