WS1090729553 WS1147024639	Maintenance and Repair Provision of Artificial	14 August 2024 - 15:00 14 August 2024 - 11:00	Engineering Miscellaneous
WS1063109901	Maintenance of Variable	29 July 2024 - 15:00	Miscellaneous
WS1113604959	On-call Small Medium	29 July 2024 - 11:00	Miscellaneous
WS1164433161	Provision of Short-Term Air	22 July 2024 - 11:00	Air Charter
WS1161049537	Three year contract for the	17 July 2024 - 11:00	Miscellaneous
3000001141	Surface (Road and Sea)	12 July 2024 - 15:00	Freight Forwarding
3400012174	Airfreight Forwarding	12 July 2024 - 11:00	Air Charter
WS1105513069	Development and	09 July 2024 - 15:00	Miscellaneous